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1.How much of syllabus was covered in the class?

75 to 100% 318
50 to 75% (128.00%)
50 to 75% 128
251050% 0 Satisfaction Index 25 to 50% (0.00%)
.0 to 25% (0.00%)
0 to 25% 0 100% °
75 to 100% (318.00%)—"
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 446
2.How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?
Thoroughly 249 —Satlsfactory {206.00%)
Satisfactory 206
Poorly 0 Satisfaction Index Poorly (0.00%)
~ 't teach at all (0.00%)
won't teach at all 0 100% entiesen e
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 455 Thoroughly (249.00%)-/
3.How well the teachers were able to communicate?
Always effective 329
. . ~—Sometimes effective (96.00%)
Sometimes effective 96
Just satisfactorily 0 Satisfaction Index __—Just satisfactorily (0.00%)
i . “-Very poor communication (0.00%)
Very poor communication 0 100%
) Always effective (329.00%)—"
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 425
4.The teacher's approach to teaching can be best described as
excellent 232 Vey good (117.00%)
Vey good 117
Good 0 Satisfaction Index _—Good (0.00%)
Fair 0 100% ~—Fair (0.00%)
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 349 Selent L0
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5.Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

always Fair 314
sually fair (124.00%)
usually fair 124
Sometimes unfair 0 Satisfaction Index ) Sometimes unfair (0.00%)
Unfai 0 100% ~~—Unfair (0.00%)
nfair
always Fair (314.00%)—
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 438
6.Was your performance in assignment discussed with you?
Every Time 294
/—usually (111.00%)
usually 111
ocassionally/Sometimes 0 Satisfaction Index ocassionally/Sometimes (0.00%)
Never 0 100% T—Never (0.00%)
Every Time (294.00%)—
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 405
7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship ,student exchange, fields visit opportunities for students.
regular 289
Oftel’l 75 ften (75.005")
Sometimes 0 Satisfaction Index Sometimes (0.00%)
Never 0 100% T——Never (0.00%)
- regular (289.00%
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 364
8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institutions facilitates you in cognitive, social, and emotional growth
Significantly 225 —Very well (160.00%)
Very well 160
moderately 0 Satisfaction Index moderately (0.00%)
Not at all 0 100% Not at all (0.00%)
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 385 Significantly (225.00%)—/
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9.The institutions provide multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Strongly agree 235
Agree 154
Neutral 0 Satisfaction Index
Strongly disagree 0 100%
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 389

Agree (154.00%)

Neutral (0.00%)
“~Strongly disagree (0.00%)

/

Strongly agree (235.00%)—/

10.teachers inform about you expected competencies ,course outcomes and program outcomes.

Every Time 279
Usually 120
Ocassionally Sometimes 0 Satisfaction Index
I don't have a mentor 0 100%
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 399

/—Usually (120.00%)

Ocassionally Sometimes (0.00%)
| don't have a mentor {0.00%)

4
Every Time (279.00%)—/

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

Eve i Time 21t ~Usually (122.00%)
Usually 122
Ocassionally Sometimes 0 Satisfaction Index Ocassionally Sometimes (0.00%)
~-| don't h tor {0.00%
I don't have a mentor 0 100% ORI AR, )
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 393 R
12.The teacher illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
Eve i Time 292 ~Usually (122.00%)
Usually 112
OcaSSlonaIIy Sometimes 0 Satisfaction Index Ocassionally Sometimes (0.00%)
Never 0 100% -1 don't have a mentor {0.00%)
Every Time (271.00%)—
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 404 very nme ’
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13.The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

Fully 284 —Usually (122.00%)
Reasonably 98
Partially 0 Satisfaction Index Ocassionally Sometimes (0.00%)
Not at all 0 100% I don't have a mentor {0.00%)
Every Time (271.00%)-
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 382
14.Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them.
Every Time 268 —Usually (122.00%)
Usually 96
Ocassionally Sometimes 0 Satisfaction Index Ocassionally Sometimes (0.00%)
Never 0 100% -1 don't have a mentor {0.00%)
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 364 Mt s

15.The institutions make effort to engage students in the monitoring, reviews and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

Strongly agree 235 - USualy{122:008)
Agree 129
Neutral 0 Satisfaction Index Ocassionally Sometimes (0.00%)
. | don't have a mentor {0.00%)
Strongly disagree 0 100% '
Every Time (271.00%)—
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 364 Ve mime | :

16.The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

Toagreatextent 258 —Usually (122.00%)
Moderate 126
Some what 0 Satisfaction Index Ocassionally Sometimes (0.00%)
| don't have a mentor {0.00%)
Not at all 0 100%

Every Time (271.00%)—

TOTAL RESPONDANTS 384
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17.Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities

Strongly agree 268 —Usually (122.00%)
Agree 131
Neutral 0 Satisfaction Index Ocassionally Sometimes (0.00%)
- 1 donth tor (0.00%)
Strongly Disagree 0 100% e
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 399 S e SN

18.Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills , life skills and employability skills to make ready for the world of work.

Toagreatextent 290 _Usually (122.00%)
Moderate 112
Some what 0 Satisfaction Index Ocassionally Sometimes (0.00%)
"I don't have a mentor {0.00%)
Not at all 0 100% '
Every Time (271.00%)—
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 402 Sl
19.Teacher use ICT tools such as projector, Multimedia ,etc. while teaching.
Eve ry Time 305 ~Usually (122.00%)
Usually 101
Ocassionally Sometimes 0 Satisfaction Index Ocassionally Sometimes (0.00%)
Never 0 100% -] don't have a mentor {0.00%)
Every Time (271.00%)—
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 406 St
20.The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
Strongly agree 233 _Usually (122.00%)
Agree 143
Neutral 0 Satisfaction Index Ocassionally Sometimes (0.00%)
. 1 don't h tor (0.00%)
Strongly disagree 0 100% e s meme
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 376 el G




